(Permanently Affiliated to North Bengal University)

MAL : JALPAIGURI : West Bengal : 735 221

Email ID : pmsm1985@gmail.com



_parimal mitra smriti mahavidyalaya	
-------------------------------------	--

No. 44 /Notice/PMSM/2024

Date: 20. 2.2024

NOTICE

This is informed to all students of our college that Department of
of Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya is going to
This is informed to all students of our conege that Beparation of Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya is going to organize a Program/ Seminar/ Workshop/ Educational Tour regarding
I have at onal Mother Longhage Day
Dann 20 - 209
Qualitative presence and active participation of all students of Parimal Mitra
Qualitative presence and are a success.
Smriti Mahavidyalaya are crucial for its success.

Principal
Parimal Mitra Smriti Mahavidyalaya
P.O.- Mal, District- Jalpaiguri

principal
P.M.S. Mahavidyalaya
PO. Tell Diet, Jalpaiguri